
ORDER
NO.

SHANK
ØD JT NO. C H WEIGHT

(kg)
CODE

NO.
VJ-139

C20

JT1 9.754 19 0.2 3209-058
VJ-139-1 JT0 6.35 9 0.2 3209-058A
VJ-140 JT2 14.20 25 0.2 3209-059
VJ-140-1 JT3 20.60 35 0.2 3209-059A
VJ-140-2 B10 10.25 21 0.15 3209-059B
VJ-141 JT6 17.17 26 0.2 3209-060
VJ-140-3 B12 12.1 22.5 0.2 3209-060A
VJ-140-4 B16 15.733 29 0.2 3209-060B
VJ-142 C25 JT6 17.17 26 0.3 3209-061
VJ-143 C32 JT6 17.17 26 0.5 3209-062

ORDER
NO. TAPER JT

NO. C H WEIGHT
(kg)

CODE
NO.

VJ-126

MT2

JT3 20.6 34 0.24 3209-006
VJ-126-1 B16 15.733 29 0.2 3209-006A
VJ-126-3 B18 17.78 37 0.21 3209-006B
VJ-130 JT6 17.17 28 0.22 3209-029
VJ-130-2 JT5 35.89 50 0.5 3209-029A
VJ-130-4 JT4 28.55 45 0.4 3209-029B
VJ-137 JT2 14.2 25 0.2 3209-056
VJ-131

MT3

JT6 17.17 26 0.4 3209-030
VJ-131-2 JT5 35.89 50 0.7 3209-030A
VJ-131-4 JT33 15.85 28 0.3 3209-030B
VJ-134 B16 15.733 24 0.3 3209-033
VJ-134-2 B18 17.78 37 0.4 3209-033A
VJ-138-1 JT3 20.60 34 0.35 3209-034
VJ-138-2 JT4 28.55 45 0.5 3209-035
VJ-132

MT4

JT6 17.17 26 0.7 3209-031
VJ-132-1 JT3 20.60 34 0.7 3209-031A
VJ-132-7 JT4 28.55 45 0.85 3209-031B
VJ-132-4 JT5 35.89 50 1 3209-031C
VJ-132-5 JT2 14.2 25 0.64 3209-031D
VJ-132-6 JT33 15.85 28 0.65  3209-031E
VJ-132-8 B18 17.78 37 0.7  3209-031F
VJ-135 B16 15.733 29 0.7  3209-036
VJ-133

MT5

JT6 17.17 26 1.6  3209-032
VJ-133-1 JT3 20.60 35 1.6  3209-032A
VJ-133-2 JT4 28.55 46 1.8  3209-032B
VJ-133-3 JT5 35.89 51 2  3209-032C
VJ-133-4 JT2 14.2 26 1.6  3209-032D
VJ-133-5 JT33 15.85 29 1.6  3209-032E

MT3.4.5

Drill Chucks Arbor

R8

C20.25.32

ORDER
NO. TAPER JT NO. C H WEIGHT

(kg)
CODE

NO.
VJ-120

R8

JT3 20.60 34 0.5 3209-000
VJ-121 JT1 9.754 18 0.5 3209-001
VJ-122 JT2 13.94 20 0.5 3209-002
VJ-123 JT6 17.17 26 0.5 3209-003
VJ-124 B16 15.733 24 0.5 3209-004
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